BUOF THE CITY BUOF THE CITY AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	City of Key West, FL City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040 Legislation Details						
File #:	24-5		Version:	1	Name:	JJNC KEYS ENERGY	/ Power
Туре:		olution		•	Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/15	5/2024			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	6/6/2	2024			Final action	: 6/6/2024	
Title:	*Approving the Service Contract Proposal from Keys Energy for the Underground Primary Service Extension to the John Jones Navigation Center in the total amount not to exceed \$272,746.26; Authorizing any necessary budget transfers or adjustments; Authorizing the City Manager to execute documents upon consent of the City Attorney.						
Sponsors:	Albert Childress						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Cover Memo, 3. Keys Energy Service Contract, 4. Resolution 24-021						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/			Action	Result
6/6/2024	1	City Con	nmission			Passed	Pass